MAIN COURSES

SURF AND TURF..........cccecc....

GRILLED TENDERLOIN BEEF, KING PRAWN,

LEMON BUTTER SAUCE

MIXED GRILL

GRILLED LAMB CUTLET, TENDERLOIN BEEF,

CHICKEN TIGHS, CHIMICHURRI SAUCE

HALF LOBSTER.........cccceeveueue.

GRILLED LOCAL LOBSTER, LEMON BUTTER SAUCE

CATCH OF THE DAY.............

LOCALLY CAUGHT FISH GRILLED, CREOLE SAUCE

GRILLED PRAWNS........ccoeuvunenee.

GRILLED KING PRAWNS, LEMON BUTTER SAUCE

MIXED SEAFOOD PLATTER....

GRILLED HALF LOBSTER, KING PRAWN, SQUID, BUTTER

LEMON SAUCE

GRILLED HALLOUML...........

MUSHROOM, PESTO SAUCE

DESSERTS

oooooo

TROPICAL PASSION FRUIT BRULEE....

FRESH FRUIT PLATTER........ccccoevvuvurcncnee.

Prices are in Seychelles Rupees and include
VAT and service charge

ON

1650

1600

1750

700

1100

1800

650

T HE
FOUR

ODEGREES
SEAFOOD & GRILL BAR

SAUCES

LEMON BUTTER SAUCE
CREOLE SAUCE

CHIMICHURRI

SIDES

COCONUT RICE

GRILLED VEGETABLES
FRENCH FRIES

265

275




