

MAIN COURSES

SURF AND TURF	1650	
GRILLED TENDERLOIN BEEF, KING PRAWN, LEMON BUTTER SAUCE		
MIXED GRILL	1600	
GRILLED LAMB CUTLET, TENDERLOIN BEEF, CHICKEN TIGHS, CHIMICHURRI SAUCE		SAUCES
HALF LOBSTER	1750	LEMON BUTTER SAUCE
GRILLED LOCAL LOBSTER, LEMON BUTTER SAUCE		CREOLE SAUCE
CATCH OF THE DAY	700	CICLOLL SAUCE
LOCALLY CAUGHT FISH GRILLED, CREOLE SAUCE		CHIMICHURRI
		•
GRILLED PRAWNS	1100	
GRILLED KING PRAWNS, LEMON BUTTER SAUCE		
MIXED SEAFOOD PLATTER	1800	SIDES
GRILLED HALF LOBSTER, KING PRAWN, SQUID, BUTTER		
LEMON SAUCE		COCONUT RICE
GRILLED HALLOUMI	650	
MUSHROOM, PESTO SAUCE		GRILLED VEGETABLES

DESSERTS

TROPICAL PASSION FRUIT BRÛLÉE.... 265
FRESH FRUIT PLATTER..... 275

0

FRENCH FRIES

